
Camden-Rockport Tee Ball 
Schedule 2016 

 
1-Texas Orange  2-Navy  3-Red 

4-Royal Blue  5-Gold  6-Kelly Green 
 

Tuesday, May 10 
All-League Practice 
Teams 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 

 
Thursday, May 12 
Team 6 vs. Team 2 
Team 4 vs. Team 3 

 
Tuesday, May 17 

Team 5 vs. Team 2 
Team 6 vs. Team 1 

 
Thursday, May 19 
Team 5 vs. Team 3 
Team 4 vs. Team 6 

 
Tuesday, May 24 

Team 1 vs. Team 4 
Team 2 vs. Team 3 

 
Thursday, May 26 
Team 1 vs. Team 2 
Team 5 vs. Team 6 

 
Tuesday, May 31 

Team 3 vs. Team 2 
Team 5 vs. Team 4 

 
 

Thursday, June 2 
Team 6 vs. Team 3 
Team 5 vs. Team 1 

 
Tuesday, June 7 

Team 6 vs. Team 2 



Team 4 vs. Team 5 
 

Thursday, June 9 
Team 4 vs. Team 1 
Team 6 vs. Team 3 

 
Tuesday, June 14 

Team 2 vs. Team 4 
Team 1 vs. Team 3 

 
Thursday, June 16 
Team 5 vs. Team 6 
Team 1 vs. Team 3 

 
Tuesday, June 21 

Team 2 vs. Team 4 
Team 5 vs. Team 1 

 
Thursday, June 23 

Fields Open 
Awards Night   •  Ice Cream Social 

(make-up/postponement date) 
 

 
All games take place at the Old Rockport Elementary School field at 6:00 p.m. The field will 
be divided so that two games are played simultaneously at opposite ends.  If non-scheduled 
teams wish, they can come and practice on off dates. 
 
If the weather or field condition is bad on any game day, the decision to postpone will be left 
to the coaches of the two teams scheduled to play. If the coaches disagree, tie goes to the team 
wishing to postpone.  
 
Decisions to reschedule games are left to the coaches’ discretion. Please contact Tom Massey 
(272-0769 or ​tom@mainevines.com​ ) if you wish to reserve a field for a rescheduled game. 
Availability is on a first-come, first-serve basis. 

mailto:tom@mainevines.com

